ı			1	1		1		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	Total GST(in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18	0.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)								
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	BASIC RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
1.01	Supplying and fixing of 32 mm dia X 2.00 metres long G.I. pipe(medium class) bracket for mounting of fluorescent / HPMV / HPSV /LED street light fitting on pole including bending the pipe to the required shape, 2 nos 40 mm X 3 mm flat iron clamps with nuts, bolts and washer, painting the flat iron with primer and finish paint etc. as required.	48	nos.			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.02	Day to day basis installation of street light fitting, light checking, and patrolling and jumphering for one year (26 days x 12 month) =312 man days (skilled person)	312	days			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.03	Day to day basis installation of street light fitting, light checking, and patrolling and jumphering for one year (26 days x 12 month) =312 man days (unskilled person)	312	days			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.04	providing of service cable twin core copper wire of size 2.5 SQ.MM for road side CPP gate swich yard to C&D colony gate(135 nos x2 m each)=270 Mtr	270	MTR			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.05	providing of service cable twin core copper wire of size 4 SQ.MM for road side CPP gate swich yard to C&D colony gate(10 Spanx40 m)=400M and 4% saging & binding(400x0.04)=16 mtr =416 mtr	416	MTR			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.06	Laying of one number PVC insulated and PVC sheathed / XLPE power cable of 1.1 KV grade of following size in the existing masonry open duct as required.	416	MTR			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.07	Providing of contactor 150 Amp 415 Volts 3 pole in present timer set 16 nos installed	6	nos.			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.08	Providing of Digital Timer Switch 220 Volts 1 pole in present timer set 16 nos installed	8	nos.			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.09	Supplying and fixing 5 A to 32 A rating, 240/415 V, 10 kA, "C" curve, miniature circuit breaker suitable for inductive load of following poles in the existing MOB DB complete with connections, testing and commissioning etc.	6	nos.			0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.10	Labour charge of above item no 7&8	1	job				INR Zero Only	
2	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1	No.		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures			'			0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words			INR Zero Only					